PROCUREMENT FOR FY 2020 REPLENISHMENT OF ORAL HEALTH SUPPLIES  

FOR REGIONAL IDENTIFIED CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS  

1. The Department of Education Regional Office VIII, through the General 

Appropriations Act CY 2020 intends to apply the sum of Two Million Thirty Two Thousand 

Five Hundred Eighty Pesos Only (Php2,032,580.00) being the Approved Budget for the 

Contract (ABC) to payment for the PROCUREMENT FOR FY 2020 REPLENISHMENT OF ORAL 

HEALTH SUPPLIES FOR REGIONAL IDENTIFIED CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS. Bids 

received in excess of the ABC shall automatically be rejected in accordance with Sec.